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ATTELAGE 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
NORBERT COULON
JEAN-LOUIS CANNELLE \
G.A.E.C. PRETET
FRANCE-HARAS \
BERNARD MALHERBE
E.A.R.L. DU FRAUCHIS \
NICOLE VRIGNAUD
E.AR.L. ECURIE DES TOURELLES |
HERVE LE HEL
E.ARR.L. LA COUR DE PENVINS
FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQ
FRANCOIS DEFRAUMONT
DENIS ROBERT
HERVE CONAN \
MICKAEL DURAND
JEAN-JACQUES SEITE \
FRANCOIS BOERLEN
JEAN VITREY \
STEPHANE TOUJAS
ERIC LAVILLE \
FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQ
LES HARAS NATIONAUX \
YANNICK DESNOUES
REMY RAISON \
MICKAEL ROBERT
NATHALIE MORICE \
BENJAMIN POILLEUX
HELENA DE BELLOY \
LISTE ROUGE
ERIC ABRASSART \
SERGE JOIGNEAUX
GERARD RISCH \
LEONARD KRAUFFEL
JEAN-FRANCOIS COIFFIER
LISTE ROUGE
PHILIPPE THIEBAUT \
LISTE ROUGE
LAURE DESNEULIN \
MARTINE MAITRE
CLAUDE LEON \
ROLAND LEON
GUY JAUBERT \
MICHEL FREY
CHARLES LANVIN \
S.A.R.L FENICAT
JACQUES LEON \
ERIC ALADENISE
MARC PENANT \
PASCAL BLETEAU
CHRISTINE LAZIER DOUSSET
MATHIEU DUBOST
LUDOVIC BERTRAND \
ROLAND ARMANGE
PERRINE COLLINOT \
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Gains
4278,54
3401,8
3039,99
2992,78
2896,26
2460,48
2185,64
2137,38
2031,28
1964,75
1951,83
1879,38
1809,78
1749,45
1635,79
1533,12
1437,28
1399,82
1360,08
1352,92
1329,72
1327,91
1266,36
1253,83
1208,18
1172,94
1121,02
1105,3
1088,65
1014,39
990,04
974,32
974,32
967,78
951,24
935,32
910,26
909,92
865,52
856,58
826,37
824,5
818,6
814,58
787,65
749,15
742,8
737,83
733,97
705,81
671,8
646,66
642,19
621,23
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Classement Propriétaire Nb de chvx Gains
55 ANNE-MARIE EGEA 5 608,33
56 \ LISTE ROUGE \ 1 \ 604,56
57 SEBASTIEN ESNAULT 1 571,86
58 RIE DU CHATEAU DE LA DAME BLAI 1 \ 571,51
59 THOMAS DROYER 2 569,03
59 \ AMELIE DROYER \ 2 \ 569,03
61 LISIANE BOUHIER DAUPHAS 1 548,66
62 \ CARLOS MARTINS \ 1 \ 547,19
63 LES ATELIERS DU VAL DE SELLE 3 543,39
64 \ HERVE MASSU \ 1 \ 525,29
65 DENYS ROULLIER 1 524,35
66 \ EMMANUEL VANTROYS \ 1 \ 497,77
67 JEAN BUISSON 1 489,22
68 \ ADRIEN LE FUR \ 1 \ 481,1
69 ALAIN BUISSON 1 479,58
70 \ JEROME HENRIET \ 1 \ 474,96
71 SERGE GUERINEL 2 472,83
72 \ YANN RHIT \ 1 \ 472
73 LISTE ROUGE 2 470
74 ' G.A.E.C. DAUVE JEAN ET PASCAL 1 \ 459,8
75 HENRI LENAIN 1 456,25
76 .A. HARAS DES GRANDS JONCS M/ 3 \ 455,75
77 SERGE POUTREL 1 455,4
78 \ CHRYSTELLE GUILBAUD \ 1 \ 449,69
79 MARC RICHARD 1 437,85
80 ~ CHRISTINE GIRARD-MILLE 2 \ 433,48
81 BEVERLEY JAYNE HUNTINGTON 1 430,6
82 \ JEAN BEAUCHENE \ 1 \ 424,34
83 PATRICK DOUTE 1 423,68
84 \ SIMON BEZIER \ 1 \ 412,66
85 ETE DE FAIT DENIEL ALAIN ET PHIL 1 4124
86 \ E.AR.L. RENE \ 2 \ 409,99
87 CEDRIC VITTE 1 406,97
88 \ ROMAIN HERVE \ 1 \ 403,67
89 CHRISTOPHE GUILLEMOT 1 398,94
90 \ OLIVIA GERARD \ 1 \ 394,33
91 REGIS LAMBERT 1 392,83
92 \ JEAN MARIE \ 1 \ 381,09
93 JEAN-LUC BAERT 1 380
94 \ LISTE ROUGE \ 2 \ 374,55
95 JULIEN RAFIN 1 364
96 \ EVELYNE LUDWIG SOHN \ 1 \ 362,25
97 CHRISTINE AGNES 1 355,85
98 \ NOELINE MORIZUR \ 1 \ 351,18
99 G.A.E.C. RENE 2 350,03
100 \ ROBERT CORLETT \ 1 \ 346,62
101 ANNE REROLLE 2 340,78
102 \ YVELINE SANSON \ 1 \ 339,16
103 S.C.E.A. DE DIEGE 2 337,94
104 .~ E.AR.L. ECURIE DES AUBRIAIS 1 \ 329,09
105 FABRICE TOQUE 1 317,72
106 \ MICHEL HUBERSON \ 1 \ 313,12
107 ANNE GOSSELIN 1 310,4
108 \ PATRICK PUNZANO \ 1 \ 308,95
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Propriétaire Nb de chvx Gains
MARYLINE BRAULT 1 306,14
RAYMOND CORNU \ 1 \ 303,44

PATRICIA CROCHET 1 303,2775
BERTRAND MOQUIN \ 1 \ 301
JEAN-PHILIPPE MOUSSU 1 301
CLARA RAMIAD PARDIES \ 1 \ 292,79
GERALDINE PARDIES 1 292,79
CELINE CORDESSE \ 1 \ 292
LISTE ROUGE 1 291
NOLWENN CAYRON \ 1 \ 284,95
ALICE MOREAU 1 280
LISTE ROUGE \ 1 \ 274,83
LISTE ROUGE 1 263,33
DAVID BREHIN \ 1 \ 250,99
BERNARD PIEL 1 250,36
THIERRY BEYER \ 1 \ 244,8
LISTE ROUGE 1 244,63
GILLES LEMIERE \ 2 \ 243,66
ANNE-FRANCE BOCQUET 1 240
RAPHAEL BAERT \ 1 \ 236,67
DOMINIQUE PEPIN 1 232,675
ARNAUD PEPIN \ 1 \ 232,675
MATHILDE LINES 1 231
SABINE CHEENNE \ 1 \ 224
CLAUDE BOMMERT 1 224
DIDIER LAMY \ 1 \ 220,16
AGNES BALLUAIS 1 217,99
RENE NUYTENS \ 1 \ 209,45
ANNE-LAURE DOLLEY 1 207,66
GERARD LINAY \ 1 \ 206,49
ERIC SPRIET 1 205,33
ARMAND DESBOEUFS \ 1 \ 204,67
ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITATION 3 204
LYDIE COOK \ 1 \ 203,66
PHILIPPE JOLY 1 196,67
RENAUD BELLON \ 1 \ 194,52
LISTE ROUGE 1 194
SYLVAIN PIAU \ 1 \ 191,38
JACQUELINE FERNOUX 1 185,5
YVES FERNOUX \ 1 \ 185,5
AGNES LAURIER 1 185,3
CLAIRE LEFORT \ 1 \ 184,57
PHILIPPE LE COZ 1 183,86
GILBERT LEHIDEUX \ 1 \ 177,3
EGLANTINE TOUCHAIS 1 170
RENELLE GOUZON \ 1 \ 169,75
DANIEL GOUZON 1 169,75
ANGELA FLAMBARD \ 1 \ 164,455
RICHARD CAHU 1 164,455
JEAN-MARIE DROUET \ 1 \ 163,33
MICHEL VAUCHELET 1 161,67
CHRISTIAN BERTHY \ 1 \ 161,42
MYRIAM ROUSSEL 1 155,43
GILBERT RENOU \ 1 \ 153,07
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Classement Propriétaire
163 SABINE GUERIN
164 \ JEAN LEBRANCHU
164 AGNES LEBRANCHU
166 \ BRIGITTE WERGIFOSSE
167 LISTE ROUGE
168 \ YANNICK CHEREL
168 CELINE PERNOT
168 .~ MARIE CHARLOTTE PORTIER
171 CARINE ENGRAND
172 \ LISTE ROUGE
172 ROBERT ORLANDINI
172 \ JEAN-LUC BACLE
175 JEAN-DANIEL GILMAS
176 \ SERGE GRISOT
176 LYDIE GRISOT
178 \ ALLAIN HOUARD
179 ROLAND CHEVALIER
180 \ CHRISTOPHE MYSLIWIAK
180 PHILIPPE JUMEL
182 ' DOMINIQUE-CHRISTIAN ROBERT
183 THIERRY MORENVILLEZ
183 \ CEDRIC DYSLI
185 LISTE ROUGE
186 \ PASCAL BINET
187 JEAN-PIERRE CHEVAUX
188 \ RAYMOND BRION
189 BRUNO TEILLOL
190 \ MELAINE GOYER
191 CHRISTIANE VERMOT DESROCHES
192 \ JACKY CROCHET
193 LUCIEN COLLET
193 \ DAVID GUERIN
193 LISTE ROUGE
193 \ SYLVIE LENFANT
197 LISTE ROUGE
198 \ PIERRE GALLET
199 DANY PRESTAUX
200 \ MARISTELLE DUBOCQ
201 THIERRY MURINGER
201 \ MARIE NOELLE LOBET
203 PATRICK LEMAIRE
203 \ CATHERINE BRIA
205 AUTAN SPORT ATTELAGE
206 \ PIERRE BAHETTE
207 EMMANUELLE LEPAGE
208 \ CHRISTOPHE BORDEZ
209 SYLVIE MILOCHEVITCH
210 \ MARIE-ODILE PIERRON
210 RICHARD PIERRON
212 \ GEORGES VIDIS
213 THIERRY-JAMES FACQUER
214 \ DOMINIQUE DEBILLOT
214 GUY DEBILLOT

216 \

EMILIEN MASSU

Nb de chvx
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151,69
145,83
145,83
141,73
140,86
140
140
140
137,42
136
136
136
133,38
130,105
130,105
127,95
125,28
122,865
122,865
113,93
112
112
111,27
109,13
108,25
107,86
105,78
103,47
102
101,0925
97
97
97
97
90,67
84
83,69
72,75
70
70
63,75
63,75
56,67
52,89
43,75
42,95
425
42,095
42,095
42
38,25
36,375
36,375
35
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Propriétaires

Propriétaire
ARTHUR MASSU
VALERIE LAMOLINAIRIE \
DAVID LAMOLINAIRIE
ISABELLE DELATTRE \
STEPHANE DELATTRE
THIERRY MERLET \
MICHEL SABLE TEYCHENNE
CAROLINE DESMOTTES \
DIDIER DESHORMEAUX
CHRISTOPHE RALLU \
LISTE ROUGE
LISTE ROUGE \
CHRISTIAN DEVILLE
LISTE ROUGE \
EMMANUELLE GERE
JEROME CHEZE \
FLORIAN GEFFROY
CHRISTIAN VIMPERE \
ANTOINE BLAREAU
PAULETTE VIMPERE \
PATRICK BEZE
AGNES NIERENBERGER \

Nb de chvx
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